DCR 1100 Series IP/MPLS Router
DCR 1100-X800 Models
Salient Features
HFCL DCR 1100-X800 Routers are a pivotal enabler for digital transformation across industries. With the surge in user base and diverse
consumption methods, it addresses the need for higher bandwidths in mobile communication networks. As enterprises embrace Industry 4.0,
relying on technologies like IoT, AI, and automation, the DCR 1100 ensures ultra-low latency and high bandwidth, catering to the demands of
mission-critical applications and the evolving landscape of end-to-end operations.
Rich suite of L2/L3 features including

Part Number Description
DCR 1100-X800 Ordering Information
CORPORATE OFFICE :
8, Commercial Complex, Masjid Moth,
Greater Kailash 2, New Delhi 110048
GURGURAM OFFICE :
Plot No. 38, Institutional Area, Sector 32,
Gurugram, Haryana-122001, India
0124-4310000
System Ordering Kits – Router with Dual DC PSU, , 23” Rack mount kit
DCR 1100-008A-DC2-R23
DCR 1100-008E-DC2-R23
DCR 1100-008A DC Kit w. 2xDPU01, 5xFAN01, Grounding & Management Cable, 23" Rack Mount Kit
DCR 1100-008E DC Kit w. 2xDPU01, 5xFAN01, Grounding & Management Cable, 23" Rack Mount Kit
System Ordering Kits – Router with Dual AC PSU, 2m UK Power Cord with Type-G Plug, 23” Rack mount kit
DCR 1100-008A-AC2-G-R23
DCR 1100-008E-AC2-G-R23
DCR 1100-008A AC Kit w. 2xAPU01, 5xFAN01, Type-G AC Cable, Grounding & Management Cable, 23"
Rack Mount Kit
DCR 1100-008E AC Kit w. 2xAPU01, 5xFAN01, Type-G AC Cable, Grounding & Management Cable, 23"
Rack Mount Kit
System Ordering Kits – Router with Dual AC PSU, 2m India Power Cord with Type-D Plug, 23” Rack mount kit
DCR 1100-008A-AC2-D-R23
DCR 1100-008E-AC2-D-R23
DCR 1100-008A AC Kit w. 2xAPU01, 5xFAN01, Type-D AC Cable, Grounding & Management Cable, 23"
Rack Mount Kit
DCR 1100-008E AC Kit w. 2xAPU01, 5xFAN01, Type-D AC Cable, Grounding & Management Cable, 23" Rack
Mount Kit